TAIYO-0402NPO-V2
Taiyo Yuden 0402 NPO 50V Ceramic Capacitor Kit
PartNo. Capacitance
Temperature
Characteristic
Operating Temperature
Range
Sample Qty.
UMK105CG010CW-F 1.0pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG1R2CW-F 1.2pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG1R5CW-F 1.5pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG1R8CW-F 1.8pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG2R2CW-F 2.2pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG2R7CW-F 2.7pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG3R3CW-F 3.3pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG3R9CW-F 3.9pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG4R7CW-F 4.7pF +/-0.25pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG5R6DW-F 5.6pF +/-0.50pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG6R8DW-F 6.8pF +/-0.50pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG8R2DV-F 8.2pF +/-0.50pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG100DV-F 10pF +/-0.50pF C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG120JV-F 12pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG150JV-F 15pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG180JV-F 18pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG220JV-F 22pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG270JV-F 27pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG330JV-F 33pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG390JV-F 39pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG470JV-F 47pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG560JV-F 56pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG680JV-F 68pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG820JV-F 82pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG101JV-F 100pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG121JV-F 120pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG151JV-F 150pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG181JV-F 180pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG221JV-F 220pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
UMK105CG271JV-F 270pF +/-5% C0G: +/-30ppm/°C -55 ~ 125°C 50
* All components in this kit are RoHS compliant. Specifications subject to change without notice. Components in this kit are for design trial
and testing performance and are not intended for use in mass production.
Taiyo Yuden (USA), Inc.